
Student Name : SHAIK  SAAD BASRI Class : 1-B Roll No. 1 Admission No. 58

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 6 15 34 B+ 7 8 9 20 44 A 7 7 8 17 17 56 B+ 7 8 7 20 42 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 6 6 6 12 30 B+ 6 6 8 20 40 A 7 7 8 16 40 78 A 7 7 5 19 38 A 7 7 10 15 39 A

ENGLISH 8 8 8 18 42 A 6 6 8 16 36 A 7 7 7 17 34 72 A 9 8 8 7 32 B+ 7 7 10 13 37 A

MATHEMATICS 6 6 5 8 25 B 5 6 6 10 27 B+ 7 6 7 9 31 60 B+ 9 8 8 7 32 B+ 9 9 8 12 38 A

EVS 5 5 5 16 31 B+ 6 6 10 10 32 B+ 7 7 9 13 41 77 A 6 5 6 7 24 B 8 8 9 19 44 A

GRAND TOTAL 162 179 343 168 158

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ B+ B+

Remarks Very Good Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 0.0 9.0 15.5 12.5 9.0 7.5 10.5 12.5 11.0 87.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B+

FA-II B A

SA-I A A

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ISBAH  MAHERIN Class : 1-B Roll No. 2 Admission No. 71

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 5 19 37 A 8 8 8 19 43 A 8 8 8 19 17 60 B+ 8 8 7 18 41 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 6 7 5 19 37 A 8 8 8 19 43 A 8 8 8 18 17 59 B+ 8 8 5 19 40 A 9 9 10 19 47 A+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 20 41 A 8 8 8 15 39 A 8 8 8 18 17 59 B+ 8 8 5 19 40 A 7 7 8 19 41 A

MATHEMATICS 6 6 5 14 31 B+ 6 7 7 12 32 B+ 6 7 7 13 17 50 B 9 10 10 16 45 A 9 9 8 17 43 A

EVS 7 7 7 20 41 A 8 8 8 13 37 A 8 8 8 17 44 85 A 6 5 8 15 34 B+ 9 9 9 16 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 187 194 313 200 174

TOTAL GRADE A A B+ A B+

Remarks Excellent Excellent Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 0.0 9.0 14.0 10.5 12.0 22.0 18.0 11.5 9.5 106.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B A+

FA-II B+ B+

SA-I B B

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYEDA  UMM E AIMAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 3 Admission No. 405

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 8 8 9 14 50 89 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 8 29 B+ 9 9 6 18 42 A 9 8 8 13 50 88 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 5 5 5 8 23 B 9 9 6 20 44 A 9 8 8 14 50 89 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+

MATHEMATICS 7 7 5 8 27 B+ 6 6 7 17 36 A 10 9 9 13 37 78 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

EVS 6 6 6 20 38 A 9 9 10 15 43 A 10 9 9 18 41 87 A 7 6 6 15 34 B+ - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 149 212 431 231 48

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ C

Remarks Very Good Excellent Excellent Outstanding Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 9.0 9.5 5.5 10.0 8.0 16.0 13.0 10.5 10.0 91.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MUNAZA  SADAAT Class : 1-B Roll No. 4 Admission No. 410

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 10 9 20 50 98 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 9 20 49 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 10 18 46 A+ 9 9 9 19 46 92 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 9 16 43 A 9 10 9 16 32 76 A 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+

EVS 7 7 9 16 39 A 8 8 9 13 38 A 10 10 10 15 37 82 A 7 6 7 14 34 B+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+

GRAND TOTAL 220 223 444 230 193

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 13.0 15.0 23.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 22.5 20.0 19.0 168.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  AAIZA Class : 1-B Roll No. 5 Admission No. 417

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 7 7 19 40 A 8 8 8 10 34 B+ 8 10 8 15 50 91 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 9 10 37 A 9 10 9 15 50 93 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 9 10 37 A 10 10 9 15 50 94 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 8 5 20 41 A 9 9 7 10 35 B+ 8 9 9 15 34 75 A 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 7 7 9 20 43 A 8 8 10 10 36 A 10 10 10 15 46 91 A+ 7 8 5 19 39 A 9 10 10 17 46 A+

GRAND TOTAL 212 179 444 236 196

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 11.0 13.0 18.0 20.0 8.0 19.0 21.5 16.5 20.0 147.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ B

SA-I A A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  SUHAAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 6 Admission No. 418

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 5 19 37 A 8 8 8 19 43 A 8 8 8 19 50 93 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 6 20 42 A 8 9 8 20 50 95 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 19 40 A 8 8 8 19 43 A 9 9 8 19 38 83 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 6 7 5 14 32 B+ 9 9 8 19 45 A 8 8 8 17 37 78 A 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 10 10 9 15 44 A

EVS 7 7 7 8 29 B+ 7 8 5 10 30 B+ 9 9 8 9 38 73 A - - - - - - 8 8 10 16 42 A

GRAND TOTAL 182 203 422 193 180

TOTAL GRADE A A A A A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 5.0 8.0 19.0 19.0 9.0 20.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 125.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B+ B+

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  ABUBAKAR UDDIN Class : 1-B Roll No. 7 Admission No. 446

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 5 19 37 A 7 8 6 19 40 A 8 8 7 19 17 59 B+ 8 8 8 20 44 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 18 42 A 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 8 19 40 83 A 8 8 9 20 45 A - - - - - -

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 8 13 37 A 8 8 8 17 36 77 A 8 8 10 19 45 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 8 5 14 36 A 8 8 7 16 39 A 9 8 8 15 32 72 A 9 10 9 14 42 A 9 9 9 14 41 A

EVS 6 6 6 16 34 B+ 5 5 10 8 28 B+ 8 8 8 12 42 78 A 7 7 7 16 37 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 193 188 369 213 87

TOTAL GRADE A A A A C

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 7.0 14.0 20.0 19.0 13.0 20.0 22.0 18.5 20.0 153.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ALEEZA  ARHAM Class : 1-B Roll No. 8 Admission No. 452

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 10 20 46 A+ - - - - - - 8 9 8 18 50 93 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 9 20 50 97 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 9 9 20 48 96 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 10 10 18 48 A+ 10 10 9 19 46 94 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+

EVS 7 8 10 8 33 B+ 9 9 10 17 45 A 10 10 10 13 42 85 A 10 10 8 17 45 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 172 187 465 244 99

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A+ A+ C

Remarks Very Good Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 12.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 13.0 17.0 18.0 14.0 15.0 144.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AAHIL  KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 9 Admission No. 458

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 10 8 31 B+ 8 9 5 14 36 A 10 10 9 14 50 93 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 8 5 16 38 A

TELUGU 8 7 5 12 32 B+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 14 50 94 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 9 8 5 17 39 A

ENGLISH 9 9 9 15 42 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 19 50 99 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 8 12 37 A 10 10 9 18 47 A+ 9 10 10 16 39 84 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 8 9 8 15 40 A

EVS 9 9 9 15 42 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 10 10 10 18 42 90 A 10 10 10 16 46 A+ 9 8 9 17 43 A

GRAND TOTAL 184 226 460 256 210

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A

Remarks Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 0.0 8.0 20.0 16.0 11.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 133.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ B

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  AHWAAZ Class : 1-B Roll No. 10 Admission No. 460

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 7 10 20 45 A 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 9 9 9 20 50 97 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 8 9 9 20 50 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 8 20 46 A+ 9 9 9 20 42 89 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 9 19 45 A 10 9 8 18 45 A 9 10 9 19 41 88 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 8 8 9 16 41 A 8 8 9 10 35 B+ 10 10 10 13 44 87 A 8 8 8 16 40 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 225 221 457 239 100

TOTAL GRADE A A A+ A+ C

Remarks Excellent Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 14.0 15.0 20.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 152.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  ANAS Class : 1-B Roll No. 11 Admission No. 480

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 6 20 39 A 8 8 7 20 43 A 8 10 8 20 50 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 6 6 20 39 A 8 9 9 20 46 A+ 9 9 9 20 50 97 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 7 7 7 20 41 A 8 9 8 19 44 A 9 9 9 20 42 89 A 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 8 5 10 32 B+ 8 8 7 13 36 A 9 8 9 12 36 74 A 9 9 8 18 44 A 9 9 8 19 45 A

EVS 8 8 8 16 40 A 8 8 10 17 43 A 10 9 9 17 43 88 A 8 8 5 15 36 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 191 212 444 224 93

TOTAL GRADE A A A A C

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 12.0 15.0 21.5 22.0 13.0 20.5 20.0 20.0 18.0 162.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : UMME  FARWAH Class : 1-B Roll No. 12 Admission No. 489

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 7 8 20 43 A 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 9 9 20 48 94 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 7 8 20 43 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 10 9 9 19 50 97 A+ 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 9 9 8 20 46 A+ 10 10 9 20 40 89 A 10 9 10 20 49 A+ 9 9 10 18 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 5 18 41 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 10 9 9 18 35 81 A 10 9 9 19 47 A+ 9 10 9 17 45 A

EVS 7 7 9 20 43 A 8 8 10 15 41 A 10 10 10 18 40 88 A 9 9 7 17 42 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 202 221 449 235 139

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ B+

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 7.0 14.0 22.0 20.0 13.0 19.5 20.0 17.0 14.0 146.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  ARHAAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 13 Admission No. 492

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU - - - - - - 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 10 8 20 48 94 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 8 7 20 42 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 8 8 20 46 90 A 8 9 9 20 46 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 19 40 A 8 8 8 19 43 A 8 9 8 19 37 81 A 8 8 10 19 45 A 8 9 10 20 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 5 16 38 A 8 9 8 20 45 A 9 9 8 18 42 86 A 9 9 9 19 46 A+ 9 10 10 16 45 A

EVS 8 8 8 16 40 A 8 9 10 13 40 A 10 10 8 15 44 87 A 9 9 9 16 43 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 160 220 438 228 139

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ B+

Remarks Very Good Excellent Excellent Outstanding Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 14.0 13.0 18.5 22.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 19.0 18.0 161.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A+ A

FA-IV A A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  DAWOOD KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 14 Admission No. 495

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 8 7 18 40 A 8 8 8 18 42 A 8 9 8 18 50 93 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - 8 7 10 17 42 A 9 9 10 17 46 91 A+ 10 8 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 5 5 5 19 34 B+ 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 10 8 10 19 28 75 A 10 8 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 7 7 8 6 28 B+ 8 8 7 16 39 A 9 8 8 11 34 70 B+ 10 9 9 20 48 A+ 10 9 9 14 42 A

EVS 5 5 8 19 37 A 5 5 5 18 33 B+ 10 10 9 19 48 96 A+ 8 8 6 17 39 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 139 202 425 233 142

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ B+

Remarks Very Good Excellent Excellent Outstanding Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 3.0 13.0 19.0 16.0 13.0 17.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 143.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B+ B

FA-II A+ B

SA-I A+ B

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ALEEZA  MARIYAM Class : 1-B Roll No. 15 Admission No. 518

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 9 19 44 A - - - - - - - 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 20 41 A 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - - 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 8 32 B+ 9 8 8 18 43 A - - - - - - - 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 5 8 31 B+ 9 9 8 17 43 A - - - - - - - 8 9 8 20 45 A 10 10 10 18 48 A+

EVS 7 8 10 8 33 B+ 8 9 9 10 36 A 10 9 8 15 45 87 A 9 8 8 18 43 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 181 213 87 238 148

TOTAL GRADE A A C A+ B+

Remarks Excellent Excellent Needs Improvement Outstanding Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 11.0 10.0 20.0 13.5 11.0 20.5 23.0 7.0 12.0 128.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYED  NAZAM Class : 1-B Roll No. 16 Admission No. 520

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 6 18 37 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 19 40 A 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - - 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+

ENGLISH 8 6 8 19 41 A 9 9 9 18 45 A - - - - - - - 8 9 10 19 46 A+ 9 10 10 18 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 6 7 8 15 36 A - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 9 8 16 41 A 10 9 9 17 45 A

EVS 6 6 7 13 32 B+ 5 5 9 11 30 B+ - - - - - - - 6 7 9 7 29 B+ - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 186 168 - 164 141

TOTAL GRADE A B+ - B+ B+

Remarks Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 14.0 15.0 23.0 20.0 14.0 22.0 22.5 19.0 20.5 170.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ABU  BAKAR KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 17 Admission No. 529

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 4 4 5 5 18 C 6 6 8 16 36 A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU 4 4 5 5 18 C 6 6 8 10 30 B+ - - - - - - - 7 7 8 14 36 A 6 6 9 7 28 B+

ENGLISH 3 4 5 5 17 C 6 6 8 10 30 B+ - - - - - - - 8 8 8 19 43 A 7 7 8 7 29 B+

MATHEMATICS 3 4 5 5 17 C 6 6 5 12 29 B+ - - - - - - - 7 7 7 8 29 B+ - - - - - -

EVS 0 0 0 0 0 C 6 6 5 6 23 B 6 6 5 6 34 57 B+ 6 6 6 14 32 B+ 8 8 9 17 42 A

GRAND TOTAL 70 148 57 140 99

TOTAL GRADE C B+ C B+ C

Remarks Needs Improvement Very Good Needs Improvement Very Good Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 12.0 15.0 18.5 12.0 14.0 13.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 135.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II B B

SA-I B B

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SAAD  KHAN SALEEM KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 18 Admission No. 530

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 10 9 20 50 98 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

TELUGU 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 9 20 50 99 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 10 9 20 45 93 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 7 8 5 16 36 A 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 9 18 45 92 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 19 49 A+

EVS 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 10 10 38 A 10 10 10 15 40 85 A 10 10 9 15 44 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+

GRAND TOTAL 215 230 467 243 249

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A+

Remarks Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 14.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 13.0 21.5 21.5 18.5 20.5 168.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ANABIYA  SADAF Class : 1-B Roll No. 19 Admission No. 541

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 6 19 38 A 7 8 10 19 44 A 8 9 8 19 48 92 A+ 9 10 8 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

TELUGU 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 9 20 48 95 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 9 20 50 99 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 8 9 15 41 A 9 9 7 18 43 A 8 8 8 17 42 83 A 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 6 7 10 20 43 A 8 8 10 13 39 A 8 8 7 17 42 82 A 8 8 5 12 33 B+ 10 10 9 17 46 A+

GRAND TOTAL 210 221 451 229 246

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A+

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 9.0 14.0 15.5 22.0 13.0 16.0 22.0 19.0 14.0 144.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MD  GHUFRAN MALIKUDDIN Class : 1-B Roll No. 20 Admission No. 542

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 9 9 9 20 50 97 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 9 20 49 96 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 9 20 50 97 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 5 18 40 A 9 9 9 17 44 A 10 9 10 18 43 90 A 9 10 9 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 7 7 8 18 40 A 8 9 10 15 42 A 10 10 10 17 42 89 A 9 9 6 15 39 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 220 227 469 232 249

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A+

Remarks Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 14.0 15.0 20.0 17.0 14.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 18.5 161.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B+ A+

FA-II A+ A

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYED  RAHMAT ULLAH AHMED HASHMI Class : 1-B Roll No. 21 Admission No. 552

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 8 19 40 A 9 9 9 10 37 A 9 9 9 15 50 92 A+ 10 10 10 7 37 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ 9 9 9 10 37 A 9 9 9 15 46 88 A 9 9 10 7 35 B+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 8 20 46 A+ 9 9 9 20 42 89 A 9 9 10 7 35 B+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 9 20 46 A+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+ 9 9 9 20 17 64 B+ 10 9 9 7 35 B+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 8 10 13 39 A 10 10 9 17 42 88 A 10 8 9 19 46 A+ 9 9 10 17 45 A

GRAND TOTAL 223 206 421 188 245

TOTAL GRADE A A A A A+

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 4.0 13.0 21.5 18.0 10.0 18.5 15.0 13.0 14.0 127.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A A+

FA-IV A+ A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  DANISH KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 22 Admission No. 558

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 5 5 5 5 20 C 6 6 6 5 23 B 6 6 6 5 17 40 C 7 7 5 10 29 B+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 5 5 5 9 24 B 5 5 8 8 26 B+ 6 6 6 9 17 44 B 7 7 9 7 30 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

ENGLISH 5 5 5 9 24 B 5 5 5 16 31 B+ 6 6 6 13 17 48 B 7 7 6 10 30 B+ 7 7 7 8 29 B+

MATHEMATICS 6 6 5 2 19 C 5 5 5 8 23 B 6 7 7 5 19 44 B 7 7 7 9 30 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

EVS 5 5 5 10 25 B 5 5 5 10 25 B 5 5 5 10 17 42 B 5 5 8 12 30 B+ 9 8 8 15 40 A

GRAND TOTAL 112 128 218 149 125

TOTAL GRADE B B+ B B+ B

Remarks Good Very Good Good Very Good Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 6.0 11.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 14.0 113.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B

FA-II B+ C

SA-I B+ B

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SAHRISH  FATIMA Class : 1-B Roll No. 23 Admission No. 575

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 5 19 37 A 7 8 9 20 44 A 9 9 8 20 50 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 8 20 44 A 9 9 9 20 49 96 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 8 10 10 20 48 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 9 20 45 A 9 10 9 20 50 98 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 8 10 10 18 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 8 16 41 A 10 9 9 18 46 A+ 10 9 9 17 46 91 A+ 10 10 9 20 49 A+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+

EVS 7 7 9 20 43 A 8 8 10 18 44 A 10 9 10 19 42 90 A 9 9 7 16 41 A 9 9 9 18 45 A

GRAND TOTAL 209 223 471 236 186

TOTAL GRADE A A A+ A+ A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 6.0 12.0 23.0 19.0 13.0 20.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 155.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  IZHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 24 Admission No. 576

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 6 15 34 B+ 7 8 9 19 43 A 8 9 8 17 17 59 B+ 9 9 10 17 45 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 17 38 A 8 8 8 16 40 A 8 8 8 17 50 91 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 18 42 A 8 8 8 17 41 A 8 8 8 18 45 87 A 8 9 10 19 46 A+ 8 9 10 19 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 8 5 10 31 B+ 8 7 7 12 34 B+ 9 9 8 11 44 81 A 9 10 8 14 41 A 8 9 10 20 47 A+

EVS 7 7 7 18 39 A 8 8 10 16 42 A 9 9 9 17 40 84 A 9 9 10 17 45 A 10 8 9 18 45 A

GRAND TOTAL 184 200 402 224 185

TOTAL GRADE A A A A A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 6.0 12.0 21.0 14.0 9.0 17.0 20.0 15.5 19.5 134.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B A

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III B+ A

FA-IV B+ A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SAQIB  ALI KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 26 Admission No. 612

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 8 7 15 37 A - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 7 8 14 36 A - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 7 10 14 38 A 8 8 10 11 37 A

ENGLISH 8 8 8 16 40 A - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 8 10 12 37 A 8 8 10 19 45 A

MATHEMATICS 7 7 5 8 27 B+ - - - - - - 9 9 8 8 24 58 B+ 8 8 8 14 38 A 9 9 9 14 41 A

EVS - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 6 8 10 29 59 B+ 8 8 6 15 37 A 8 8 9 19 44 A

GRAND TOTAL 104 - 117 186 167

TOTAL GRADE B - C A B+

Remarks Good Needs Improvement Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 3.0 10.0 23.0 17.5 12.0 22.0 20.0 18.0 21.0 146.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B

FA-II A A

SA-I A B

FA -III B+ B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMAD YOUZAARSIF HUSSAIN . Class : 1-B Roll No. 27 Admission No. 614

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 5 5 6 17 33 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 7 6 11 32 B+ 7 7 7 9 30 B+

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 8 8 16 39 A 7 7 7 16 37 A

MATHEMATICS 7 7 5 10 29 B+ - - - - - - 7 8 7 12 22 56 B+ 7 8 8 12 35 B+ 8 8 7 13 36 A

EVS - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 7 6 13 32 64 B+ 7 8 7 12 34 B+ 8 8 8 17 41 A

GRAND TOTAL 62 - 120 140 144

TOTAL GRADE C - C B+ B+

Remarks Needs Improvement Needs Improvement Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 0.0 13.0 15.0 17.0 8.0 16.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 116.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B A

FA-II B B

SA-I B B

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : HAJRA  SIDDIQUA Class : 1-B Roll No. 28 Admission No. 621

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 7 6 20 41 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 10 8 20 48 94 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 19 43 A 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 9 9 20 49 96 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 9 9 20 46 A+ 9 8 8 20 46 91 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 7 5 20 40 A 8 7 7 17 39 A 9 8 8 19 35 79 A 9 10 9 19 47 A+ 10 10 10 18 48 A+

EVS 7 7 9 20 43 A - - - - - - 9 8 10 17 40 84 A 9 8 9 15 41 A 10 9 10 20 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 211 179 444 234 197

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A

Remarks Excellent Excellent Excellent Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 3.0 8.0 19.5 16.0 11.0 12.5 18.0 15.5 15.0 118.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A

FA-II A A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SHAIK  NABEEL Class : 1-B Roll No. 29 Admission No. 626

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 5 5 5 5 20 C - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 7 6 11 30 B+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 6 6 6 14 32 B+ - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 7 6 7 27 B+ 7 7 7 7 28 B+

ENGLISH 5 5 5 8 23 B - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 7 6 12 32 B+ 7 7 7 12 33 B+

MATHEMATICS 7 7 5 4 23 B - - - - - - 6 7 6 6 17 42 B 7 7 7 12 33 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+

EVS - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 5 5 8 17 40 C 8 8 7 15 38 A 7 8 9 10 34 B+

GRAND TOTAL 98 - 82 160 125

TOTAL GRADE C - C B+ B

Remarks Needs Improvement Needs Improvement Very Good Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 3.0 14.0 18.0 15.0 13.0 9.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 124.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C B

FA-II C C

SA-I B B

FA -III C C

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AFEEF  UDDIN FAROOQUI Class : 1-B Roll No. 30 Admission No. 639

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 5 19 37 A 8 8 8 19 43 A 8 8 8 19 46 89 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 18 39 A 7 8 8 19 42 A 7 8 7 19 39 80 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 8 10 20 46 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A 7 8 8 15 38 A 8 8 8 18 33 75 A 8 8 8 16 40 A 8 8 10 19 45 A

MATHEMATICS 9 9 5 6 29 B+ 6 5 6 15 32 B+ 7 7 7 6 35 62 B+ 9 8 10 16 43 A 10 9 9 8 36 A

EVS 6 6 6 8 26 B+ 7 7 10 14 38 A 6 8 7 11 40 72 A 8 8 7 15 38 A 9 9 9 17 44 A

GRAND TOTAL 175 193 378 213 171

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A B+

Remarks Very Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 13.0 13.0 18.0 19.0 11.0 20.0 21.0 18.0 16.5 149.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A A

SA-I A A

FA -III A B+

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MAHIRA  KHANAM Class : 1-B Roll No. 31 Admission No. 643

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 6 15 34 B+ 7 8 7 17 39 A 8 8 7 16 32 71 A 8 8 10 7 33 B+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 20 41 A - - - - - - 7 7 7 20 49 90 A 8 8 10 7 33 B+ 8 8 10 16 42 A

ENGLISH 7 7 7 20 41 A - - - - - - 8 8 8 16 29 69 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 8 8 10 19 45 A

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 8 11 29 64 B+ 9 9 8 7 33 B+ 9 9 8 11 37 A

EVS 7 7 5 13 32 B+ - - - - - - 7 7 6 11 38 69 B+ 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 9 10 10 19 48 A+

GRAND TOTAL 148 39 363 159 172

TOTAL GRADE B+ C A B+ B+

Remarks Very Good Needs Improvement Excellent Very Good Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 8.0 11.5 20.0 7.5 10.0 18.0 19.5 11.0 20.0 125.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A B

FA-II B A

SA-I A B

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  ARQAM Class : 1-B Roll No. 32 Admission No. 659

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 8 8 8 31 B+ 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 8 14 17 55 B+ 8 10 10 20 48 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 8 32 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 8 14 17 55 B+ 9 9 10 19 47 A+ 9 8 10 7 34 B+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 8 29 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 8 12 17 53 B+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 9 8 10 20 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 5 8 30 B+ - - - - - - 9 8 9 11 43 80 A 8 9 8 15 40 A 10 10 9 18 47 A+

EVS 7 7 7 8 29 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 8 10 43 77 A 8 8 7 7 30 B+ 10 9 9 19 47 A+

GRAND TOTAL 151 44 320 212 175

TOTAL GRADE B+ C B+ A B+

Remarks Very Good Needs Improvement Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 7.0 12.5 10.5 16.5 13.0 13.0 20.5 11.0 17.0 121.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A+ A

SA-I B B

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AARIZ  IMRAN KHAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 33 Admission No. 660

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 7 8 20 43 A 8 8 10 19 45 A 8 10 8 20 40 86 A 9 9 8 20 46 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 19 43 A - - - - - - 8 10 9 19 30 76 A 9 9 10 15 43 A 8 9 10 20 47 A+

ENGLISH 8 7 7 20 42 A - - - - - - 9 10 9 19 30 77 A 8 9 10 18 45 A 8 9 10 18 45 A

MATHEMATICS 9 9 8 15 41 A - - - - - - 8 7 8 16 29 68 B+ 9 10 9 15 43 A - - - - - -

EVS 9 9 10 16 44 A - - - - - - 8 8 8 16 40 80 A 7 8 6 16 37 A 9 10 10 13 42 A

GRAND TOTAL 213 45 387 214 134

TOTAL GRADE A C A A B+

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Excellent Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 10.0 14.5 23.0 21.0 11.0 22.0 22.0 20.0 17.0 160.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A+ A

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SAIFAN  AKBER Class : 1-B Roll No. 34 Admission No. 665

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 7 6 19 39 A 7 8 8 19 42 A 7 8 8 19 46 88 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 20 44 A - - - - - - 8 9 8 20 47 92 A+ 9 8 10 20 47 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+

ENGLISH 7 7 7 20 41 A - - - - - - 9 9 8 18 42 86 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 9 10 19 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 5 15 38 A - - - - - - 9 9 9 14 41 82 A 10 10 9 19 48 A+ 10 9 9 16 44 A

EVS 7 7 7 18 39 A - - - - - - 8 8 6 13 41 76 A 8 8 7 14 37 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 201 42 424 224 137

TOTAL GRADE A C A A B+

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Excellent Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 5.0 11.0 17.5 7.5 8.0 13.0 11.0 12.5 10.0 95.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A+

FA-II A A

SA-I A+ A

FA -III B B

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : NIHAL  UDDIN Class : 1-B Roll No. 35 Admission No. 666

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 8 6 20 41 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 9 9 10 20 17 65 B+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - 10 9 9 20 17 65 B+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - 9 9 8 20 17 63 B+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 5 19 42 A - - - - - - 10 9 9 18 17 63 B+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

EVS 7 7 5 20 39 A - - - - - - 9 9 10 16 17 61 B+ 8 8 9 14 39 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+

GRAND TOTAL 216 46 317 233 200

TOTAL GRADE A C B+ A+ A

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Very Good Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 14.0 13.0 19.5 17.0 9.0 7.0 19.0 18.0 20.0 136.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ -

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I B+ B+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHAMMED  SAKHIB Class : 1-B Roll No. 36 Admission No. 679

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 8 20 41 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 10 8 20 50 96 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 19 43 A - - - - - - 9 9 8 18 49 93 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 8 10 10 19 47 A+

ENGLISH 8 8 8 18 42 A - - - - - - 8 8 9 19 34 78 A 8 9 10 20 47 A+ 8 10 10 19 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 8 9 8 15 40 A - - - - - - 10 10 9 16 34 79 A 10 10 10 19 49 A+ 10 9 9 20 48 A+

EVS 8 8 6 18 40 A - - - - - - 9 9 10 16 17 61 B+ 8 8 9 16 41 A 9 10 10 20 49 A+

GRAND TOTAL 206 46 407 234 191

TOTAL GRADE A C A A+ A

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Excellent Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 8.0 13.0 21.0 18.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 146.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A A

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : FATHIMA  ZOHRA Class : 1-B Roll No. 37 Admission No. 682

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 8 8 20 43 A 8 8 9 20 45 A 9 10 9 20 50 98 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - 9 10 10 20 50 99 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

ENGLISH 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - 9 10 10 20 50 99 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+

MATHEMATICS 9 9 5 18 41 A - - - - - - 9 10 9 17 42 87 A 10 10 8 20 48 A+ 9 10 10 20 49 A+

EVS 6 6 7 8 27 B+ - - - - - - 9 9 10 10 42 80 A 10 10 7 17 44 A 8 10 10 20 48 A+

GRAND TOTAL 205 45 463 242 197

TOTAL GRADE A C A+ A+ A

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Outstanding Outstanding Excellent 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 6.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 16.0 17.0 15.5 14.5 110.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : AIMAN FATIMA Class : 1-B Roll No. 38 Admission No. 760

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 5 6 6 18 35 B+ 7 8 5 18 38 A 7 8 6 18 35 74 A 7 8 8 20 43 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 8 8 17 41 A - - - - - - 7 7 7 16 38 75 A 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 5 5 5 17 32 B+ - - - - - - 7 8 7 14 28 64 B+ 8 9 10 17 44 A 9 9 10 19 47 A+

MATHEMATICS 7 7 5 15 34 B+ - - - - - - 7 6 7 13 30 63 B+ 7 7 7 19 40 A 8 8 8 20 44 A

EVS 6 6 5 18 35 B+ - - - - - - 7 7 6 13 36 69 B+ 7 8 6 14 35 B+ - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 177 38 345 212 91

TOTAL GRADE A C B+ A C

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Very Good Excellent Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 11.0 15.0 22.0 14.0 6.0 18.0 23.0 20.0 12.0 141.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B A

FA-II B A

SA-I A B

FA -III A A

FA-IV A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : ABDUL  AAHAD Class : 1-B Roll No. 39 Admission No. 797

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 6 7 6 6 25 B 7 8 7 20 42 A 7 8 7 13 23 58 B+ 7 7 7 16 37 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 7 7 7 6 27 B+ - - - - - - 7 7 7 11 48 80 A 8 8 6 13 35 B+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 7 7 7 6 27 B+ - - - - - - 7 8 7 8 24 54 B+ 7 8 6 17 38 A 8 8 10 19 45 A

MATHEMATICS 6 6 5 5 22 B - - - - - - 7 6 6 8 35 62 B+ 8 8 8 15 39 A 8 8 7 14 37 A

EVS 6 6 6 5 23 B - - - - - - 7 7 6 6 35 61 B+ 7 6 6 15 34 B+ - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 124 42 315 183 82

TOTAL GRADE B C B+ A C

Remarks Good Needs Improvement Very Good Excellent Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 8.0 13.0 9.0 20.0 8.0 22.0 22.0 12.0 16.0 130.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B

FA-II - B

SA-I B B

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHD AYAAN  UDDIN Class : 1-B Roll No. 40 Admission No. 805

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 6 6 19 38 A 7 8 7 18 40 A 7 8 7 19 17 58 B+ 7 8 8 18 41 A - - - - - -

TELUGU 5 5 5 16 31 B+ - - - - - - 7 7 7 16 17 54 B+ 8 8 8 20 44 A 8 8 10 7 33 B+

ENGLISH 5 5 5 15 30 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 7 13 17 53 B+ 7 7 6 16 36 A 8 8 10 7 33 B+

MATHEMATICS 6 6 5 4 21 B - - - - - - 6 7 7 8 17 45 B 7 7 8 11 33 B+ 8 9 9 7 33 B+

EVS 5 5 5 12 27 B+ - - - - - - 7 7 7 13 17 51 B+ 9 7 7 13 36 A 10 9 9 7 35 B+

GRAND TOTAL 147 40 261 190 134

TOTAL GRADE B+ C B+ A B+

Remarks Very Good Needs Improvement Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 7.0 12.0 21.0 18.0 10.0 8.5 0.0 19.0 20.0 115.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B

FA-II B -

SA-I B C

FA -III A B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MOHD  UMAR Class : 1-B Roll No. 41 Admission No. 809

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 7 7 6 20 40 A 8 8 9 20 45 A 8 9 10 20 50 97 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 9 9 9 20 47 A+ - - - - - - 9 9 10 20 46 94 A+ 8 9 10 20 47 A+ - - - - - -

ENGLISH 9 8 9 20 46 A+ - - - - - - 9 9 10 20 44 92 A+ 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 8 8 10 20 46 A+

MATHEMATICS 7 6 5 17 35 B+ - - - - - - 9 9 10 17 35 80 A 9 10 6 19 44 A 8 8 10 20 46 A+

EVS 8 8 9 18 43 A - - - - - - 9 9 9 15 40 82 A 8 8 7 14 37 A - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 211 45 445 224 92

TOTAL GRADE A C A A C

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Excellent Excellent Needs Improvement 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 8.0 15.0 24.0 19.0 14.0 22.0 23.0 19.0 21.0 165.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : TAMANNA  KHANAM Class : 1-B Roll No. 42 Admission No. 826

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 8 8 10 20 46 A+ 9 9 10 20 48 A+ 9 10 9 20 50 98 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ - - - - - -

TELUGU 8 9 9 20 46 A+ - - - - - - 10 10 10 20 50 100 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 7 37 A

ENGLISH 8 8 8 20 44 A - - - - - - 10 10 10 20 50 100 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 7 37 A

MATHEMATICS 8 9 8 19 44 A - - - - - - 10 9 10 19 47 95 A+ 10 10 10 20 50 A+ 10 10 10 7 37 A

EVS 7 8 7 20 42 A - - - - - - 10 9 10 19 45 93 A+ 9 8 7 16 40 A 10 10 10 7 37 A

GRAND TOTAL 222 48 486 240 148

TOTAL GRADE A C A+ A+ B+

Remarks Excellent Needs Improvement Outstanding Outstanding Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 2.0 12.0 18.0 19.0 10.0 18.5 21.5 16.0 14.5 131.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A+ A+

FA-II A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : SYED ABDUL SHAZAN Class : 1-B Roll No. 43 Admission No. 839

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU 5 5 6 8 24 B 6 8 6 18 38 A 7 8 7 13 37 72 A 7 8 7 13 35 B+ - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 6 7 14 46 80 A 8 8 6 17 39 A 8 8 10 15 41 A

ENGLISH 6 6 6 16 34 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 7 13 36 72 A 8 8 6 16 38 A 8 8 10 12 38 A

MATHEMATICS 7 7 5 14 33 B+ - - - - - - 8 8 8 10 33 67 B+ 9 8 8 10 35 B+ 8 8 7 12 35 B+

EVS 5 5 5 14 29 B+ - - - - - - 7 7 6 11 31 62 B+ 8 8 7 12 35 B+ 9 8 9 12 38 A

GRAND TOTAL 120 38 353 182 152

TOTAL GRADE B C B+ A B+

Remarks Good Needs Improvement Very Good Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 0.0 5.0 14.0 7.0 11.0 12.0 21.5 10.0 11.5 92.0 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I B B

FA-II B B

SA-I B A

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : MAHERA GOHAR Class : 1-B Roll No. 44 Admission No. 854

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 8 20 44 A - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 10 19 45 A 7 7 10 19 43 A

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 6 20 42 A 7 7 10 17 41 A

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 8 8 20 44 A 7 7 10 17 41 A

EVS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 7 6 16 34 B+ 8 9 10 17 44 A

GRAND TOTAL - - - 209 169

TOTAL GRADE - - - A B+

Remarks Excellent Very Good 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Working Days 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Present 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 12.0 11.0 10.5 12.0 50.5 0

Present Percentage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Infinity Infinity

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I - -

FA-II - -

SA-I - -

FA -III B B

FA-IV B B

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


